Date
March

April

13
15
22
23
24
25
29
31
31

6-8
12
14
19
26
28

Opponent

Cookeville

Walker Valley

@ Franklin Co.

vs Sequatchie Co.
Cookeville

vs Cascade @ Grider Park
@ Warren Co.

v. Nequa Valley

v. Tullahoma

v. Smyrna

@ Shelbyville

No games, Knoxville Tourney
Franklin Co.

@ Lincoln Co.

Warren Co.

Shelbyville

Baylor

Time

after V
4:00
5:00
6:00
after V
10:30 AM
5:00
2:00
4:30

11:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
3:30



